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ITEM # LS10060, PLUMBING WATER TUBE, 1" X 60'

Streamline® Copper Tube sets the standard for quality, consistency and service in the plumbing industries. With a full line

of copper tube products to support most all plumbing supply and DWV applications, Streamline® Copper Tube is available

in all common types including, Type K, Type L, Type M and DWV. Each piece of tube is incised marked and color coded for

easy, long lasting identity. Manufactured in accordance with applicable standards, our ongoing commitment to quality

continues to make

+ more

Specifications | Dimensions | Details

Type

Standards

Weight

Material

Type L Soft Coil
ASTM B88

NSF 61

UNS C12200
0.655 Ib

C12200
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Copper Tube for HVACR Applications

Operating Temperature

Copper Tube for HVACR Applications

Operating Pressure

Item Size

HVACR (OD) Size

Length

Style

Type

Qty Pcs / Bag

Master Qty Pcs / Box
Lift Qty

Mueller Description 1

Mueller Description 2

1" x 60'

11/8

060 ft

410

4040

60

720

1 NOM SOFT 60FT COIL

TYPE L (SOFT)

Dimensions =

Plumbing (Nominal) Size


https://streamlineproductinfo.muellerstreamline.com/Download/?ID=bEBEbjl_p8uH2sj2oGZkwPLQxyygonqTFOoS7iUXDk8CzBnBWhjjwmD40wcxriin&dlpdf=t
https://streamlineproductinfo.muellerstreamline.com/Download/?ID=bEBEbjl_p8uH2sj2oGZkwPLQxyygonqTFOoS7iUXDk8CzBnBWhjjwmD40wcxriin&dlpdf=t
https://streamlineproductinfo.muellerstreamline.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

