

## Mueller Streamline Co. Headquarters

150 Schilling Blvd Suite 201 Collierville, Tennessee 38017 United States Phone: 901 753 3200

## **Mueller Streamline Co. International**

525 Okeechobee Blvd Suite 860 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 United States Phone: 561 273 8300

## ITEM # LS10060, PLUMBING WATER TUBE, 1" X 60'

Streamline<sup>®</sup> Copper Tube sets the standard for quality, consistency and service in the plumbing industries. With a full line of copper tube products to support most all plumbing supply and DWV applications, Streamline<sup>®</sup> Copper Tube is available in all common types including, Type K, Type L, Type M and DWV. Each piece of tube is incised marked and color coded for easy, long lasting identity. Manufactured in accordance with applicable standards, our ongoing commitment to quality continues to make



## Specifications | Dimensions | Details

Spe	ecifications		-
	Туре	Type L Soft Coil	
	Standards	ASTM B88 NSF 61 UNS C12200	
	Weight	0.655 lb	
	Material	C12200	

1/21/2020 | Page 2 of 2

Operating 1	ſemperature	Copper Tube for HVACR Applications
Operating F	Pressure	Copper Tube for HVACR Applications
Item Size		1" x 60'
Dimensions		
Plumbing (I	Nominal) Size	1
HVACR (OD)	) Size	1 1/8
Length		060 ft
Details		-
Details <b>Style</b>		410
		410 4040
Style	ag	
Style Type		4040
Style Type Qty Pcs / Ba		4040 60
Style Type Qty Pcs / Ba Master Qty	Pcs / Box	4040 60 0
Style Type Qty Pcs / Ba Master Qty Lift Qty	Pcs / Box scription 1	4040 60 0 720